First Name Last Name Age Group Gender | Time
Cooper Griffin 22 16-50 M 11:07.51
Easton Sample 15 11-15 M 12:33.79
Dawson Hoover 22 16-50 M 13:01.04
Wesley Pankoke 11 11-15 M 13:11.86
Eve Griffin 22 16-50 F 13:16.09
Eben Pepper 14 11-15 M 13:37.61
Luke Gage 20 16-50 M 13:42.6
Samantha Anderson 12 11-15 F 14:16.1
Micheal Hammond 54 51-59 M 14:22.51
Baila Brandt 11 11-15 F 14:37.05
Chloe Brozovsky 15 11-15 F 14:42.27
Jeff Hoover 53 51-59 M 14:48.52
Paisyn Kment 8 10 and under F 14:58.07
Kurt Hollida 52 51-59 M 14:58.57
Harrison Fedie 14 11-15 M 14:58.59
Jacob Hesser 14 11-15 M 15:00.89
Parker Hammond 21 16-50 M 15:03.86
Lincoln Fedie 11 11-15 M 15:12.49
Harlow Grothen 13 11-15 F 15:26.98
David Camara 37 16-50 M 15:45.53
Peyton Ginapp 11 11-15 M 15:53.06
Carrie Derickson 42 16-50 F 16: 46.28
Carter Gage 21 16-50 M 16:25.22
Jaylah Carter 12 11-15 F 16:28.08
Jeff Pankoke 40 16-50 M 16:39.15




First Name
Amelia
Kiley
Tarrin
Claire
Ellie
Courtney
Kenvin
Mark
Erika
Makenzie
Wyatt
Gina
David
Tom
Mary
Lynette
Mark
Cecilia
Katie
Kate
Nathan
Ellie
Kennedy
Tabbitha
Zoe

Last Name
Pracheil
Barrett
Hinnman
Janda
Janda
Hinds
Slepicka
Newmyer
Newimyer
Clapper
Pecka
Fahrenbruch
Churchill
Gerend
Gerend
Pospisil
Manning
Albert
Albert
Janda
Hesser
Ginapp
Van Doselaar
Becker
Weber

| Age |
10
42
16
12
21
25
58
40
39
12
14
40
53
47
21
34
67
8
37
9
12
8
10
44
16

Group

10 and under
16-50
16-50
11-15
11-15
16-50
51-59
16-50
16-50
11-15
11-15
16-50
51-59
16-50
16-50
16-50
60-69

10 and under
16-50

10 and under
11-15

10 and under

10 and under
16-50
16-50

IGenderI Time

F

F
F
F
F
F

M

M
F
F

M
F

M

M
F
F

M
F
F
F

M
F
F
F
F

16:45.35
16:47.57
16:58.38
17:04.41
17:04.98
17:58.57
18:08.97
18:35.69
18:45.02
18:45.72
18:48.9

18:49.28
19:15.45
19:37.62
19:41.76
20:21.78
20:48.47
20:54.23
20:56.71
20:57.64
21:25.71
21:29.96
21:50.81
23:34.86
23:35.25



First Name
Lori
Lillian
Thomas
Roger
Elizabeth
Ken
Evelyn
Nina
Ann
Chananne
Kaitlyn
Krislin
Nick
Asher
Brinley
Blakely
Brandon
Sherry
Wylee
Nate
Amy
Tracy
Carmen
Dawn
Kim

Last Name
Brydi-Anderson
Gerend
King
Chrans
Fedie
Done
Ourecky
Strong
Smisek
Slepicka
Slepicka
Ourecky
Ginapp
Anson
Fahrenbruch
Anson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Hinman
Hinman
Marks
Poppe
Hirman
Truka
Truka

| Age |
67
19
72
62
42
75
10
13
48
48
56
8
43
9
8
6
51
39
11
50
51
50
51
54
57

Group
60-69
16-50

70 and over
60-69
16-50

70 and over

10 and under
11-15
16-50
16-50
51-59

10 and under
16-50

10 and under

10 and under

10 and under
51-59
16-50
11-15
16-50
51-59
16-50
51-59
51-59
51-59

I Gender | Time

F

F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F

23:59.49
27:08.63
28:11.73
29:09.9

29:32.13
29:32.55
29:39.75
30:00.71
30:07.21
30:08.05
30:27.1

30:27.42
31:28.43
32:40.8

33:29.93
33:30.61
33:33.57
34:35.39
34:37.88
36:22.89
36:30.14
36:33.58
36:34.06
36:34.91
36:56.0



First Name
Elizabeth
Betty
Gretchen
Beth
Deb
Angela
Ray
Kenna
Gretchen
Cheri
Karla

Last Name
Ourecky
Heckman
Kalinoski
Tochovsky
Collins
Riimel
Collins
Gage
Gerend
Chalupa
Tranmer

| Age |
40
82
75
56
66
58
65
17
16
51
56

Group
16-50

70 and over

70 and over
51-59
60-69
51-59
60-69
16-50
16-50
51-59
51-59

I Gender | Time

F

M m M < mmom oMo

37:05.32
37:05.86
37:16.98
37:18.22
37:40.07
40:12.16
40:13.01
40:13.79
40:15.18
40:41.07
40:45.59



